
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:15

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-17 - TONY ANDERSON -
13:19:19.056 1 1:44.894 81.339 68 110 19

13:21:09.433 2 1:50.377 77.299 69 110 19

13:22:55.209 3 1:45.776 80.661 69 110 19

13:24:44.639 4 1:49.430 77.968 63 109 19

13:26:36.706 5 1:52.067 76.133 64 112 19

13:28:22.899 6 1:46.193 80.344 56 106 19

L2-03 - MAURICE ABANES -
13:21:56.143 1 1:46.289 80.272 52 108 19

13:23:47.928 2 1:51.785 76.325 51 107 19

13:25:34.762 3 1:46.834 79.862 47 108 19

13:27:23.363 4 1:48.601 78.563 51 110 19

L2-36 - MIKE DIAZ -
13:25:17.700 1 1:47.260 79.545 61 98 19

13:27:11.528 2 1:53.828 74.955 33 91 19

L2-25 - ILYA POPIK -
13:21:53.159 1 1:47.542 79.336 64 109 19

13:23:43.864 2 1:50.705 77.070 32 103 19

13:25:33.344 3 1:49.480 77.932 53 111 19

13:27:22.634 4 1:49.290 78.068 72 109 19

L2-08 - MICHAEL BRASSIER -
13:19:40.621 1 1:55.569 73.826 36 98 19

13:21:36.903 2 1:56.282 73.373 65 99 19

13:23:30.943 3 1:54.040 74.816 19 69 19

13:25:18.777 4 1:47.834 79.122 24 83 19

13:27:11.095 5 1:52.318 75.963 42 82 19

L2-34 - LO AUSTIN -
13:19:18.403 1 1:48.535 78.611 37 66 19

13:21:06.890 2 1:48.487 78.645 14 74 19

13:22:54.822 3 1:47.932 79.050 28 83 19

13:24:59.933 4 2:05.111 68.195 24 80 19

13:26:52.887 5 1:52.954 75.535 34 84 19

L2-27 - ADRIANO SANDOVAL -
13:19:40.882 1 1:54.900 74.256 17 73 19

13:21:33.308 2 1:52.426 75.890 19 73 19

13:23:23.399 3 1:50.091 77.500 14 79 19

13:25:11.332 4 1:47.933 79.049 17 70 19

13:27:01.321 5 1:49.989 77.571 16 78 19

L2-06 - JON KIYOHARA -
13:19:24.771 1 1:49.714 77.766 60 92 19

13:21:12.968 2 1:48.197 78.856 60 95 19

13:23:03.869 3 1:50.901 76.933 70 100 19

13:24:59.002 4 1:55.133 74.106 58 91 19

13:26:52.668 5 1:53.666 75.062 42 94 19

L2-11 - ALFREDO FIGUEROA -
13:19:40.540 1 1:56.010 73.545 29 90 19

13:21:37.048 2 1:56.508 73.231 38 89 19

13:23:32.074 3 1:55.026 74.175 50 88 19

13:25:20.574 4 1:48.500 78.636 54 93 19

L2-24 - VOLODYMYR PONOMARENKO -
13:23:23.456 1 1:50.882 76.947 18 96 19

13:25:12.640 2 1:49.184 78.143 32 92 19

13:27:01.475 3 1:48.835 78.394 48 94 19

L2-15 - PRAKASH THADANI -
13:19:38.932 1 1:53.180 75.384 46 107 19

13:21:32.713 2 1:53.781 74.986 54 108 19

13:23:23.412 3 1:50.699 77.074 54 111 19

13:25:12.881 4 1:49.469 77.940 79 112 19

13:27:02.511 5 1:49.630 77.825 70 108 19

L2-35 - LEE PAUL -
13:19:42.530 1 1:54.873 74.273 70 100 19



13:21:38.075 2 1:55.545 73.841 70 100 19

13:23:33.069 3 1:54.994 74.195 73 99 19

13:25:28.316 4 1:55.247 74.032 76 101 19

13:27:18.048 5 1:49.732 77.753 75 101 19

L3-07 - SERGIO MENDEZ -
13:21:39.825 1 1:55.201 74.062 14 75 19

13:23:32.885 2 1:53.060 75.464 45 85 19

13:25:24.981 3 1:52.096 76.113 28 83 19

13:27:14.730 4 1:49.749 77.741 25 82 19

L2-01 - JOHN BURKE -
13:19:18.313 1 1:50.763 77.029 97 116 19

13:21:11.809 2 1:53.496 75.174 93 119 19

13:23:02.937 3 1:51.128 76.776 100 119 19

13:24:58.651 4 1:55.714 73.734 95 116 19

13:26:52.666 5 1:54.015 74.832 80 115 19

L3-09 - DAVID TSAI -
13:21:51.829 1 1:53.747 75.009 87 111 19

13:23:43.910 2 1:52.081 76.124 60 111 19

13:25:39.972 3 1:56.062 73.512 95 108 19

13:27:37.553 4 1:57.581 72.563 92 111 19

L2-38 - JEAN PIERRE CHANBONPIN -
13:19:47.429 1 1:56.120 73.476 60 106 19

13:21:43.198 2 1:55.769 73.698 56 103 19

13:23:39.333 3 1:56.135 73.466 48 106 19

13:25:33.369 4 1:54.036 74.818 32 101 19

L2-31 - IVAN PONOMARENKO -
13:21:36.604 1 1:57.826 72.412 29 88 19

13:23:32.336 2 1:55.732 73.722 36 89 19

13:25:26.828 3 1:54.492 74.520 34 91 19

13:27:40.527 4 2:13.699 63.815 35 87 19

L3-10 - MELISSA IWATA -
13:21:53.702 1 1:54.669 74.405 86 111 19

13:23:50.705 2 1:57.003 72.921 92 115 19

13:25:46.075 3 1:55.370 73.953 93 113 19

13:27:44.281 4 1:58.206 72.179 98 115 19

L2-21 - THOMAS CARTER -
13:20:03.069 1 1:58.543 71.974 13 67 19

13:22:00.990 2 1:57.921 72.354 14 64 19

13:23:57.170 3 1:56.180 73.438 25 67 19

13:25:53.128 4 1:55.958 73.578 16 64 19

13:27:47.973 5 1:54.845 74.291 15 66 19

L2-28 - KATHY ZHAO -
13:19:41.072 1 1:56.881 72.997 64 97 19

13:21:40.390 2 1:59.318 71.506 76 99 19

13:23:40.153 3 1:59.763 71.241 76 101 19

13:25:38.367 4 1:58.214 72.174 51 98 19

13:27:34.477 5 1:56.110 73.482 75 98 19

L2-22 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
13:21:38.665 1 1:59.203 71.575 48 92 19

13:23:34.825 2 1:56.160 73.450 44 89 19

13:25:31.204 3 1:56.379 73.312 49 92 19

L3-01 - BYRON GARAY -
13:21:44.950 1 1:57.346 72.708 77 110 19

13:23:44.157 2 1:59.207 71.573 75 111 19

13:25:43.482 3 1:59.325 71.502 75 111 19

13:27:43.070 4 1:59.588 71.345 77 111 19

L2-16 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
13:20:05.797 1 1:59.375 71.472 43 87 19

13:22:05.428 2 1:59.631 71.319 44 96 19

13:24:03.374 3 1:57.946 72.338 54 100 19

13:26:00.844 4 1:57.470 72.631 34 88 19

13:27:59.721 5 1:58.877 71.772 46 90 19

L2-07 - NICOLE MULLER -
13:20:13.899 1 1:59.152 71.606 87 110 19

13:22:13.494 2 1:59.595 71.341 89 114 19

13:24:12.367 3 1:58.873 71.774 85 111 19



L2-29 - MICHAEL YEH -
13:23:12.626 1 2:00.375 70.879 75 94 19

13:25:12.625 2 1:59.999 71.101 67 92 19

13:27:12.827 3 2:00.202 70.981 64 94 19

L2-10 - ISHAEL DIAZ -
13:20:32.365 1 2:04.266 68.659 98 116 19

13:22:36.375 2 2:04.010 68.801 94 115 19

13:24:38.589 3 2:02.214 69.812 93 118 19

L1-06 - LUKE ROMERO -
13:20:33.149 1 2:03.769 68.935 85 104 19

13:22:36.798 2 2:03.649 69.002 74 104 19

13:24:39.059 3 2:02.261 69.785 86 107 19

13:26:52.701 4 2:13.642 63.842 62 106 19

L2-18 - CHRIS KING -
13:25:02.828 1 2:12.571 64.358 90 124 19

13:27:11.165 2 2:08.337 66.481 86 126 19

Fastrack Riders
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